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Lot Summary

County/State: Major County, OK

Legal Description: SE SE Sec 8-21N-11W

Asset Type: Partial Working Interest

Gross Working Interest: 0.02

Net Revenue Interest: 0.0154192

$69.16Net Income (12 mo):

Lease Name: Bertha 8-1

API: 35-093-21765 

    Lease #: 93059484 

Disclaimer:  Bidders must conduct their own due diligence prior to bidding at the auction. Bidders shall rely 
upon their own evaluations of the properties and not upon any representation either oral or written provided 
here.  This is a summary of information provided by the seller to Mid-Continent Energy Exchange.

Operator: BRG Production Co



Income and Expenses

Summary
months income info12

Gross Income: $3,179.41

Gross Expense: $2,349.48

Per Month: $69.16

TOTAL: $829.93











BRG PRODUCTION COMPANY OWNER REVENUE AND EXPENSE SUMMARY 02/12/20
Revenue Check Date 01/01/2019 To 12/31/2019

JIB Billing Date 01/01/2019 To 12/31/2019
OG6407134 SOUTH YALE SUITE 600               

TULSA OK  74136

HERB COPPOCK ENERGY LLC       
DEVRY KLICK MANAGER                     
PO BOX 65                               
LAHOMA OK  73157

Owner: 0244665

***REVENUE***

GROSS SEVERENCE OTHER NET
PROPERTY NAME OIL GAS OTHER REVENUE TAXES DEDUCTIONS REVENUE

050912 BERTHA 8-1                         3,427.50      3,427.50        248.09      3,179.41
050913 BERTHA 8-2                           271.86        271.86         19.58        252.28
055916 NIGHTENGALE 8-1                      553.69        395.69        949.38         68.36        881.02

Total       4,253.05         395.69       4,648.74         336.03       4,312.71

***EXPENSES***

PROPERTY NAME EQUIPMENT INTANGIBLE LEASEHOLD LOE DELAY RENTALS TOTAL EXPENSES

050912 BERTHA 8-1                         2,349.48      2,349.48
050913 BERTHA 8-2                           600.26        600.26

Total       2,949.74       2,949.74

Please Refer to your Joint Owner Statement for Account Balance

Integra Energy Management System (www.AvatarSystems.net)



BRG PRODUCTION COMPANY
DD081

PAGE 1YTD ACTIVITY/1099 RECAP DETAIL FOR 2019
Report of Only Items Marked as 1099 Reportable 02/12/20

OWNER 1099 PROD P TYP PROD WPT/ STATE
CHK DATE CHK NO RPT PROPERTY DATE C INT VOLUME GROSS TAX OTH CHG W/H AMT NET

0244665 HERB COPPOCK ENERGY LLC       Tax Id: 43-2090894 Suppress 1099 Code:      
01/15/19   82820 Y 050912    11/18 O R          2.36          130.73         9.41         0.00         0.00        121.32
01/15/19   82820 Y 050912    11/18 O W          2.58          142.60        10.27         0.00         0.00        132.33
01/15/19   82820 Y 055916    11/18 G R         16.32           30.95         2.23         0.00         0.00         28.72
02/15/19   83161 Y 055916    12/18 G R         16.11           63.46         4.56         0.00         0.00         58.90
03/15/19   83389 Y 050912    01/19 O R          2.31          115.94         8.35         0.00         0.00        107.59
03/15/19   83389 Y 050912    01/19 O W          2.51          126.45         9.11         0.00         0.00        117.34
03/15/19   83389 Y 055916    01/19 G R         15.09           47.24         3.41         0.00         0.00         43.83
04/15/19   83602 Y 050912    02/19 O R          2.42          129.95         9.36         0.00         0.00        120.59
04/15/19   83602 Y 050912    02/19 O W          2.64          141.74        10.20         0.00         0.00        131.54
04/15/19   83602 Y 055916    02/19 G R         15.63           38.17         2.75         0.00         0.00         35.42
05/15/19   83837 Y 050912    03/19 O R          2.51          140.70        10.28         0.00         0.00        130.42
05/15/19   83837 Y 050912    03/19 O W          2.74          153.45        11.22         0.00         0.00        142.23
05/15/19   83837 Y 050913    04/19 O R          2.81          160.12        11.54         0.00         0.00        148.58
05/15/19   83837 Y 050913    04/19 O W          1.96          111.74         8.04         0.00         0.00        103.70
05/15/19   83837 Y 055916    03/19 G R         16.45           33.75         2.43         0.00         0.00         31.32
05/15/19   83837 Y 055916    03/19 O R          3.69          209.47        15.08         0.00         0.00        194.39
06/14/19   84067 Y 050912    04/19 O R          2.52          155.30        11.34         0.00         0.00        143.96
06/14/19   84067 Y 050912    04/19 O W          2.75          169.39        12.36         0.00         0.00        157.03
06/14/19   84067 Y 055916    04/19 G R         16.96           33.66         2.42         0.00         0.00         31.24
07/15/19   84367 Y 050912    05/19 O R          2.55          150.02        10.80         0.00         0.00        139.22
07/15/19   84367 Y 050912    05/19 O W          2.78          163.61        11.78         0.00         0.00        151.83
07/15/19   84367 Y 055916    05/19 G R         16.53           27.79         2.00         0.00         0.00         25.79
08/15/19   85045 Y 050912    06/19 O R          0.62           32.57         2.34         0.00         0.00         30.23
08/15/19   85045 Y 050912    06/19 O W          0.67           35.51         2.56         0.00         0.00         32.95
08/15/19   85045 Y 055916    06/19 G R         15.86           27.44         1.97         0.00         0.00         25.47
08/15/19   85045 Y 055916    06/19 O R          2.87          151.18        10.89         0.00         0.00        140.29
09/13/19   85171 Y 050912    07/19 O R          2.45          136.00         9.79         0.00         0.00        126.21
09/13/19   85171 Y 050912    07/19 O W          2.67          148.33        10.68         0.00         0.00        137.65
09/13/19   85171 Y 055916    07/19 G R         15.59           23.69         1.70         0.00         0.00         21.99
10/15/19   85333 Y 050912    08/19 O R          4.92          260.20        18.74         0.00         0.00        241.46
10/15/19   85333 Y 050912    08/19 O W          5.36          283.79        20.44         0.00         0.00        263.35
10/15/19   85333 Y 055916    08/19 G R         15.88           22.57         1.63         0.00         0.00         20.94
11/15/19   85476 Y 050912    09/19 O R          2.36          125.34         9.33         0.00         0.00        116.01
11/15/19   85476 Y 050912    09/19 O W          2.57          136.72        10.18         0.00         0.00        126.54
11/15/19   85476 Y 055916    09/19 G R         14.96           22.50         1.62         0.00         0.00         20.88
12/13/19   85657 Y 050912    10/19 O R          5.04          262.67        18.92         0.00         0.00        243.75
12/13/19   85657 Y 050912    10/19 O W          5.51          286.49        20.63         0.00         0.00        265.86
12/13/19   85657 Y 055916    10/19 G R         15.00           24.47         1.76         0.00         0.00         22.71
12/13/19   85657 Y 055916    10/19 O R          3.71          193.04        13.91         0.00         0.00        179.13

Owner Totals W        1,899.82       137.47         0.00         0.00      1,762.35
R        2,748.92       198.56         0.00         0.00      2,550.36

Owner Total (All Interest)        4,648.74       336.03         0.00         0.00      4,312.71

Report Totals W        1,899.82       137.47         0.00         0.00      1,762.35
R        2,748.92       198.56         0.00         0.00      2,550.36

Totals (All Interest)        4,648.74       336.03         0.00         0.00      4,312.71

User: MICHAEL  02/12/20  09:45:17                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Integra Energy Management System (www.AvatarSystems.net)
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BRG PRODUCTION COMPANY
DD081

PAGE 2YTD ACTIVITY/1099 RECAP DETAIL FOR 2019
Report of Only Items Marked as 1099 Reportable 02/12/20

OWNER 1099 PROD P TYP PROD WPT/ STATE
CHK DATE CHK NO RPT PROPERTY DATE C INT VOLUME GROSS TAX OTH CHG W/H AMT NET

     1 OWNERS CODED TO RECEIVE 1099s
     0 OWNERS WITH MISSING TAX-ID NUMBERS



Production



2/12/2020 PetroBase Explorer

https://petrobase-explorer.net/report/lease 1/3

BERTHA #8-1 Lease #: 09305948400000

Lease and Production Information
State County Operator
OK Major BRG PRODUCTION COMPANY
Location Meridan Quarter Call Formation Horizontal Production Months
8-21N-11W Indian SE HUNTON No 353

Oil Gas
First Prod Date 1990-07-01 1990-07-01
Last Sale 2019-11-01 2017-01-01
Daily Rate 8.57 0
MoM Change -182 0
YoY Change -749 0
Cumulative 449168 215566

Production Snapshot
Month BOPM MCFPM
12-2018
01-2019 163
02-2019 171
03-2019 178
04-2019 178
05-2019 180
06-2019 44
07-2019 173
08-2019 348
09-2019 167
10-2019 357
11-2019 175
Average 194

Annual Averages
Year Avg BOPM Avg MCFPM
2015 361 220
2016 278 92
2017 274 0
2018 226
2019 194



2/12/2020 PetroBase Explorer

https://petrobase-explorer.net/report/lease 2/3

BERTHA #8-1 - Production Plot



2/12/2020 PetroBase Explorer

https://petrobase-explorer.net/report/lease 3/3

BERTHA #8-1 Associated Wells
Total Well Count: 1

Well Name API Operator Type Status
BERTHA 8-1 35-093-21765 BRG PRODUCTION COMPANY O&G Active
Location Spot Foot-NS Foot-EW Foot-ref Zone
8-21N-11W CSE4 SE4 SE4 330 2310 SW HUNTON
Spud Completion First Production

1979-12-11
Elevation MD TV-TD Cmpl-Top Cmpl-Btm PBTD Drill-Dir Lateral



Maps
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